
Krazy 8K Race

OVERALL Male 1 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 618 DAVID AUNG 00:32:53.47 Runner Bakersfield, CA 6:37/M 9.1mph 1 54

2 771 TUCKER BILOTTA 00:35:09.66 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:04/M 8.5mph 2 15

3 623 JOSÉ G RAMIREZ 00:36:33.77 Runner Mc Farland, CA 7:21/M 8.2mph 3 43

4 645 BEN SILVERMAN 00:36:49.50 Runner Lancaster, CA 7:24/M 8.1mph 4 46

5 683 IVORY PARKER JR 00:37:11.61 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:29/M 8.0mph 5 28

6 647 FELIZ LOPEZ 00:37:40.81 Runner BAKERSFIELD, CA 7:35/M 7.9mph 6 59

7 678 DMITRY GUREVICH 00:37:41.75 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:35/M 7.9mph 7 53

8 692 JAVIER VARGAS 00:39:13.77 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:53/M 7.6mph 9 31

9 633 AARON MARCUS 00:39:57.51 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:02/M 7.5mph 11 26

10 630 FRANKLIN DAVIDSON 00:40:18.16 Runner Kernville, CA 8:06/M 7.4mph 12 60

11 679 RYAN GUREVICH 00:41:12.85 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:17/M 7.2mph 13 18

12 665 MIKE PERRY 00:41:52.35 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:25/M 7.1mph 14 57

13 652 GUS GARCIA 00:42:09.91 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:29/M 7.1mph 15 49

14 662 KEVIN TSCHIDA 00:42:17.79 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:30/M 7.1mph 16 49

15 671 GIDEON WRIGHT 00:44:05.74 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 20 13

16 691 RUBEN GARCIA 00:44:22.87 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:56/M 6.7mph 21 34

17 660 JAVIER DURAN 00:45:53.02 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:14/M 6.5mph 22 63

18 680 MATHEW ZANINOVICH 00:47:56.60 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:39/M 6.2mph 24 43

19 605 BLAIR BUDAI 00:49:51.98 Runner Tehachapi, CA 10:02/M 6.0mph 26 63

20 839 PEDRO SEGURA 00:53:46.52 Runner 10:49/M 5.5mph 34 72

21 694 CUCO MARQUEZ 01:02:25.98 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:33/M 4.8mph 42 25

22 627 ELIO FRIAS 01:02:56.29 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:40/M 4.7mph 43 9

23 625 ERIC FRIAS 01:03:50.13 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:50/M 4.7mph 45 40

24 685 FRANK VELASQUEZ 01:05:22.67 Runner Lamont, CA 13:09/M 4.6mph 47 70

25 595 DEAN KEWISH 01:07:30.23 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:35/M 4.4mph 49 53

26 638 RYAN COUCH 01:07:31.13 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:35/M 4.4mph 50 47

27 693 MIGUEL AVILA 01:13:48.69 Runner Bakersfield, CA 14:51/M 4.0mph 53 35

28 658 MARTIN VARGA 01:15:48.61 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:15/M 3.9mph 54 59

29 838 LEE NEWELL 01:20:42.80 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:14/M 3.7mph 62 55

30 667 ANDREW ABRAMSON 01:21:36.47 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:25/M 3.7mph 66 62

31 696 JAMES MILLER 01:23:03.07 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:42/M 3.6mph 67 66

32 649 ALLEN GROSS 01:26:29.25 Runner Los Angeles, CA 17:24/M 3.4mph 72 76

33 622 HENDRIX MAWHIRTER 01:27:33.43 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:37/M 3.4mph 73 8

34 613 KENNETH SCHMITZ 01:30:08.28 Runner Barstow, CA 18:08/M 3.3mph 76 55

OVERALL Female 1 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 612 KAYLA MORRIS 00:38:38.03 Runner Taft, CA 7:46/M 7.7mph 8 44

2 651 LISBET RIVERA 00:39:55.64 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:02/M 7.5mph 10 22

3 636 KELLY LOPEZ 00:42:28.12 Runner Taft, CA 8:33/M 7.0mph 17 58

4 653 EMILY GARCIA 00:43:57.48 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:50/M 6.8mph 18 16

5 634 ROXANNE
MCDERMOTT

00:44:02.88 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:51/M 6.8mph 19 37

6 663 LILY BENNETT 00:46:10.72 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:17/M 6.5mph 23 36

7 601 SALLY BAKER 00:49:33.56 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:58/M 6.0mph 25 64

8 594 ALMA LUNA 00:50:05.65 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:05/M 6.0mph 27 40

9 597 AUTUMN VON
HINDENBURG

00:50:12.77 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:06/M 5.9mph 28 45

10 673 CARMEN COYLE 00:50:47.42 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:13/M 5.9mph 29 46

11 631 LORI HALE 00:51:01.09 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:16/M 5.8mph 30 68

12 635 KAREN MARTINEZ 00:52:06.34 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:29/M 5.7mph 31 59

13 688 EMILY SPILLANE 00:52:10.18 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:30/M 5.7mph 32 32

14 654 REBECCA BLEDSOE-
SANTAELLA

00:52:44.28 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:36/M 5.7mph 33 42

15 592 LESLIE CARROLL 00:54:20.38 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:56/M 5.5mph 35 32

16 646 ANDREA SILVERMAN 00:54:47.85 Runner Lancaster, CA 11:01/M 5.4mph 36 44

17 593 SUSI SPADA 00:55:02.35 Runner Bakersfield, CA 11:04/M 5.4mph 37 57

18 677 SARA DOMINGUEZ 00:58:14.14 Runner Bakersfield, CA 11:43/M 5.1mph 38 26

19 675 KACEY LESSLEY 00:59:26.06 Runner Delano, CA 11:57/M 5.0mph 39 64
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Krazy 8K Race

OVERALL Female 1 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

20 644 ANGELA FRANTZ 00:59:31.46 Runner Bakersfield, CA 11:58/M 5.0mph 40 50

21 602 KERRY DEAN 01:00:17.85 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:08/M 4.9mph 41 44

22 626 LYRA FRIAS 01:03:49.03 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:50/M 4.7mph 44 11

23 676 KATIE SLINKARD 01:04:26.53 Runner BakersfieldBakersfield, CA 12:58/M 4.6mph 46 43

24 773 PAULINA STANFIELD 01:05:37.14 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:12/M 4.5mph 48 49

25 642 ANA MORALES 01:09:28.28 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:58/M 4.3mph 51 38

26 686 EVELYN VELASQUEZ 01:10:44.30 Runner Lamont, CA 14:14/M 4.2mph 52 67

27 657 JEANNE VARGA 01:15:58.42 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:17/M 3.9mph 55 59

28 596 LISA KEWISH 01:17:02.30 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:30/M 3.9mph 56 47

29 672 PATRICIA MCCATHRON 01:17:02.49 Runner Keene, CA 15:30/M 3.9mph 57 70

30 770 KRISTI WALLACE 01:17:03.52 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:30/M 3.9mph 58 45

31 769 SANDI BROWN 01:18:04.03 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:42/M 3.8mph 59 60

32 629 NINA ALANIZ 01:18:22.17 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:46/M 3.8mph 60 43

33 684 JENNIFER SCOTT 01:19:11.26 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:56/M 3.8mph 61 48

34 610 YAZMIN NEWELL 01:20:43.97 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:14/M 3.7mph 63 67

35 668 MARILU PRECIADO 01:21:33.72 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:24/M 3.7mph 64 48

36 669 MINA QUINTERO 01:21:35.11 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:25/M 3.7mph 65 51

37 661 LUCILA L. PEREIDA 01:23:07.03 Runner Tehachapi, CA 16:43/M 3.6mph 68 59

38 690 SHELLY MARITT 01:25:05.57 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:07/M 3.5mph 69 62

39 641 SHAHNAZ CHAUDHRY 01:25:07.12 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:07/M 3.5mph 70 74

40 689 PEGGIE SOLTIS 01:26:20.01 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:22/M 3.5mph 71 65

41 624 SHELBEY FRIAS 01:28:24.71 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:47/M 3.4mph 74 40

42 621 SARAH MAWHIRTER 01:28:34.19 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:49/M 3.4mph 75 41

43 615 HEATHER BREMEN 01:31:13.62 Runner Barstow, CA 18:21/M 3.3mph 77 55

44 614 HEIDI SCHMITZ 01:31:14.32 Runner BarstowBarstow, CA 18:21/M 3.3mph 78 57

45 648 CAROLYN FISCHER 01:33:26.79 Runner Bakersfield, CA 18:48/M 3.2mph 79 66

46 639 CHRISSY YOUNG 01:33:44.24 Runner Bakersfield, CA 18:51/M 3.2mph 80 52

47 687 AVITAL ANDERS 01:36:40.71 Runner Bakersfield, CA 19:27/M 3.1mph 81 64

48 600 TERRI LUNDY 01:38:33.13 Runner Bakersfield, CA 19:50/M 3.0mph 82 53

49 650 KATHLEEN KOZLOWSKI 01:38:33.84 Runner Bakersfield, CA 19:50/M 3.0mph 83 60

Male 10-19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 771 TUCKER BILOTTA 00:35:09.66 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:04/M 8.5mph 2 15

2 679 RYAN GUREVICH 00:41:12.85 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:17/M 7.2mph 13 18

3 671 GIDEON WRIGHT 00:44:05.74 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 20 13

Female 10-19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 653 EMILY GARCIA 00:43:57.48 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:50/M 6.8mph 18 16

2 626 LYRA FRIAS 01:03:49.03 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:50/M 4.7mph 44 11

Male 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 683 IVORY PARKER JR 00:37:11.61 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:29/M 8.0mph 5 28

2 633 AARON MARCUS 00:39:57.51 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:02/M 7.5mph 11 26

3 694 CUCO MARQUEZ 01:02:25.98 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:33/M 4.8mph 42 25

Female 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 651 LISBET RIVERA 00:39:55.64 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:02/M 7.5mph 10 22

2 677 SARA DOMINGUEZ 00:58:14.14 Runner Bakersfield, CA 11:43/M 5.1mph 38 26
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Krazy 8K Race

Male 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 692 JAVIER VARGAS 00:39:13.77 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:53/M 7.6mph 9 31

2 691 RUBEN GARCIA 00:44:22.87 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:56/M 6.7mph 21 34

3 693 MIGUEL AVILA 01:13:48.69 Runner Bakersfield, CA 14:51/M 4.0mph 53 35

Female 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 634 ROXANNE
MCDERMOTT

00:44:02.88 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:51/M 6.8mph 19 37

2 663 LILY BENNETT 00:46:10.72 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:17/M 6.5mph 23 36

3 688 EMILY SPILLANE 00:52:10.18 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:30/M 5.7mph 32 32

4 592 LESLIE CARROLL 00:54:20.38 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:56/M 5.5mph 35 32

5 642 ANA MORALES 01:09:28.28 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:58/M 4.3mph 51 38

Male 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 623 JOSÉ G RAMIREZ 00:36:33.77 Runner Mc Farland, CA 7:21/M 8.2mph 3 43

2 645 BEN SILVERMAN 00:36:49.50 Runner Lancaster, CA 7:24/M 8.1mph 4 46

3 652 GUS GARCIA 00:42:09.91 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:29/M 7.1mph 15 49

4 662 KEVIN TSCHIDA 00:42:17.79 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:30/M 7.1mph 16 49

5 680 MATHEW ZANINOVICH 00:47:56.60 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:39/M 6.2mph 24 43

6 625 ERIC FRIAS 01:03:50.13 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:50/M 4.7mph 45 40

7 638 RYAN COUCH 01:07:31.13 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:35/M 4.4mph 50 47

Female 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 612 KAYLA MORRIS 00:38:38.03 Runner Taft, CA 7:46/M 7.7mph 8 44

2 594 ALMA LUNA 00:50:05.65 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:05/M 6.0mph 27 40

3 597 AUTUMN VON
HINDENBURG

00:50:12.77 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:06/M 5.9mph 28 45

4 673 CARMEN COYLE 00:50:47.42 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:13/M 5.9mph 29 46

5 654 REBECCA BLEDSOE-
SANTAELLA

00:52:44.28 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:36/M 5.7mph 33 42

6 646 ANDREA SILVERMAN 00:54:47.85 Runner Lancaster, CA 11:01/M 5.4mph 36 44

7 602 KERRY DEAN 01:00:17.85 Runner Bakersfield, CA 12:08/M 4.9mph 41 44

8 676 KATIE SLINKARD 01:04:26.53 Runner BakersfieldBakersfield, CA 12:58/M 4.6mph 46 43

9 773 PAULINA STANFIELD 01:05:37.14 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:12/M 4.5mph 48 49

10 596 LISA KEWISH 01:17:02.30 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:30/M 3.9mph 56 47

11 770 KRISTI WALLACE 01:17:03.52 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:30/M 3.9mph 58 45

12 629 NINA ALANIZ 01:18:22.17 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:46/M 3.8mph 60 43

13 684 JENNIFER SCOTT 01:19:11.26 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:56/M 3.8mph 61 48

14 668 MARILU PRECIADO 01:21:33.72 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:24/M 3.7mph 64 48

15 624 SHELBEY FRIAS 01:28:24.71 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:47/M 3.4mph 74 40

16 621 SARAH MAWHIRTER 01:28:34.19 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:49/M 3.4mph 75 41

Male 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 618 DAVID AUNG 00:32:53.47 Runner Bakersfield, CA 6:37/M 9.1mph 1 54

2 647 FELIZ LOPEZ 00:37:40.81 Runner BAKERSFIELD, CA 7:35/M 7.9mph 6 59

3 678 DMITRY GUREVICH 00:37:41.75 Runner Bakersfield, CA 7:35/M 7.9mph 7 53

4 665 MIKE PERRY 00:41:52.35 Runner Bakersfield, CA 8:25/M 7.1mph 14 57

5 595 DEAN KEWISH 01:07:30.23 Runner Bakersfield, CA 13:35/M 4.4mph 49 53

6 658 MARTIN VARGA 01:15:48.61 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:15/M 3.9mph 54 59

7 838 LEE NEWELL 01:20:42.80 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:14/M 3.7mph 62 55

8 613 KENNETH SCHMITZ 01:30:08.28 Runner Barstow, CA 18:08/M 3.3mph 76 55
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Krazy 8K Race

Female 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 636 KELLY LOPEZ 00:42:28.12 Runner Taft, CA 8:33/M 7.0mph 17 58

2 635 KAREN MARTINEZ 00:52:06.34 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:29/M 5.7mph 31 59

3 593 SUSI SPADA 00:55:02.35 Runner Bakersfield, CA 11:04/M 5.4mph 37 57

4 644 ANGELA FRANTZ 00:59:31.46 Runner Bakersfield, CA 11:58/M 5.0mph 40 50

5 657 JEANNE VARGA 01:15:58.42 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:17/M 3.9mph 55 59

6 669 MINA QUINTERO 01:21:35.11 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:25/M 3.7mph 65 51

7 661 LUCILA L. PEREIDA 01:23:07.03 Runner Tehachapi, CA 16:43/M 3.6mph 68 59

8 615 HEATHER BREMEN 01:31:13.62 Runner Barstow, CA 18:21/M 3.3mph 77 55

9 614 HEIDI SCHMITZ 01:31:14.32 Runner BarstowBarstow, CA 18:21/M 3.3mph 78 57

10 639 CHRISSY YOUNG 01:33:44.24 Runner Bakersfield, CA 18:51/M 3.2mph 80 52

11 600 TERRI LUNDY 01:38:33.13 Runner Bakersfield, CA 19:50/M 3.0mph 82 53

Male 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 630 FRANKLIN DAVIDSON 00:40:18.16 Runner Kernville, CA 8:06/M 7.4mph 12 60

2 660 JAVIER DURAN 00:45:53.02 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:14/M 6.5mph 22 63

3 605 BLAIR BUDAI 00:49:51.98 Runner Tehachapi, CA 10:02/M 6.0mph 26 63

4 667 ANDREW ABRAMSON 01:21:36.47 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:25/M 3.7mph 66 62

5 696 JAMES MILLER 01:23:03.07 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:42/M 3.6mph 67 66

Female 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 601 SALLY BAKER 00:49:33.56 Runner Bakersfield, CA 9:58/M 6.0mph 25 64

2 631 LORI HALE 00:51:01.09 Runner Bakersfield, CA 10:16/M 5.8mph 30 68

3 675 KACEY LESSLEY 00:59:26.06 Runner Delano, CA 11:57/M 5.0mph 39 64

4 686 EVELYN VELASQUEZ 01:10:44.30 Runner Lamont, CA 14:14/M 4.2mph 52 67

5 769 SANDI BROWN 01:18:04.03 Runner Bakersfield, CA 15:42/M 3.8mph 59 60

6 610 YAZMIN NEWELL 01:20:43.97 Runner Bakersfield, CA 16:14/M 3.7mph 63 67

7 690 SHELLY MARITT 01:25:05.57 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:07/M 3.5mph 69 62

8 689 PEGGIE SOLTIS 01:26:20.01 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:22/M 3.5mph 71 65

9 648 CAROLYN FISCHER 01:33:26.79 Runner Bakersfield, CA 18:48/M 3.2mph 79 66

10 687 AVITAL ANDERS 01:36:40.71 Runner Bakersfield, CA 19:27/M 3.1mph 81 64

11 650 KATHLEEN KOZLOWSKI 01:38:33.84 Runner Bakersfield, CA 19:50/M 3.0mph 83 60

Male 70-100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 839 PEDRO SEGURA 00:53:46.52 Runner 10:49/M 5.5mph 34 72

2 685 FRANK VELASQUEZ 01:05:22.67 Runner Lamont, CA 13:09/M 4.6mph 47 70

3 649 ALLEN GROSS 01:26:29.25 Runner Los Angeles, CA 17:24/M 3.4mph 72 76

Female 70-100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 672 PATRICIA MCCATHRON 01:17:02.49 Runner Keene, CA 15:30/M 3.9mph 57 70

2 641 SHAHNAZ CHAUDHRY 01:25:07.12 Runner Bakersfield, CA 17:07/M 3.5mph 70 74
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